






















Members Of The legislative Assembly 

Travel Claim Form 

Claim Number: 50699 

MLA Name: Chauhan, Raj VM150004 HWR Claim Date: 

Constituency: Burnaby - Edmonds 

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel 

Prepared By: 

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly 

July 28, 2023 

Travel From: Burnaby Travel To: Victoria 

Trip Details: Swearing in ceremony MLA Parmar and MLA Phillip 

Date Expenses 

July 28, 2023 25(km) 
Burnaby to Helijet 

July 28, 2023 25(km) 
Helijet to Burnaby 

July 28, 2023 
Helijet 

July 28, 2023 

Airfare 

Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria 

July 28, 2023 Taxi 
Helijet to Parliament Buildings 

Total Payable 

Page: 1 

Amount 

$15.25 

$15.25 

$490.00 

$48.50 

$11.00 

$580.00 

Date 28 Jul 2023 Sigr..ature - -------­
Chauhan, Raj VM150004 HWR 
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance 

with appropriate statute or other authority for payment 



















Raj Chauhan 
Office Of The S peaker 207 

Parliament Buildings 
Victoria BC B8 VIX4 

Guest Name: Raj Chauhan 

INVOICE 

Folio No: 

AIR No: 

Block Code  

Company: Commonwealth Parliament2 

Date Description 

07-24-23 Room Charge 

07-24-23 PST- 6% 

07-24-23 GST- 5% 

07-24-23 DMF- 3% 

07-24-23 GST on DMF - 5% 

07-24-23 PST onDMF - 6% 

07-25-23 Room Charge 

07-25-23 PST- 6% 

07-25-23 GST- 5% 

07-25-23 DMF- 3% 

07-25-23 GST on DMF - 5% 

07-25-23 PST on DMF - 6% 

07-26-23 Room charge 

07-26-23 PST- 6% 

07-26-23 GST- 5% 

07-26-23 DMF- 3% 

07-26-23 GST on DMF - 5% 

07-26-23 PST on DMF - 6% 

07-27-23 VISA XXXXXXXXXXX XX/XX 

Total 

Balance 

Room Number: 

Arrival Date: 07-24-23

Departure Date: 07-27-23

CRS Number: 

Rewards No: XXXXX

Rate Code: 

Page No: 1 of I 

07-27-23

Charges Credits

159.00 

9.54 

7.95 

4.77 

0.24 

0.29 

159.00 

9,54 

7.95 

4.77 

0.24 

0.29 

159.00 

9.54 

7.95 

4.77 

0.24 

0.29 

545.37 

545.37 545.37 

0.00 

















Members Of The legislative Assembly 

Travel Claim Form 

Page: 1 

Claim Number: 50775 

MLAName: Chauhan, Raj VM150004 HWR 

Constituency: Burnaby - Edmonds 

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel 

Prepared By: 

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly 

Travel From: Burnaby 

Trip Details: Victoria Meeting 

Date Expenses 

August 18, 2023 25(km) 
Burnaby to Helijet 

August 18, 2023 25(km) 
Helijet to Burnaby 

August 18, 2023 
Helijet 

Airfare 

Claim Date: August 18, 2023 

Travel To: Victoria 

Amount 

$15.25 

$15.25 

$510.00 

Total Payable $540.50 

D ate _ ____;c.;2.;;...8 Aug'-'2:c.c0 23;;____  Signature ----------­
Chauhan, Raj VM150004 HWR 
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance 

with appropriate statute or other authority for payment 



























































Members Of The Legislative Assembly 

Travel Claim Form 

Page: 1 

Claim Number: 50881 

MLAName: Chauhan, Raj VM150004 HWR 

Constituency: Burnaby - Edmonds 

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel 

Prepared By: 

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly 

Travel From: Burnaby 

Trip Details: Survivor Flag Raising Ceremony 

Date Expenses 

September 25, 2023 25(km) 
Burnaby to Helijet 

September 25, 2023 25(km) 
Helijet to Burnaby 

September 25, 2023 

September 25, 2023 

September 25, 2023 

Airfare - oneway 

Airfare - oneway 

Breakfast Only - Victoria 

Claim Date: 

Travel To: 

September 25, 2023 

Victoria 

Amount 

Total Payable 

$15.25 

$15.25 

$245.00 

$245.00 

$27.00 

$547.50 

Date 25 Sep 2023 Signature = -----­
Chouhan, Raj VM150004 HWR 
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance 

with appropriate statute or other authority for payment 












